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Name of creditor

Bell Finvest (India) Ltd.
103, Mittal Chambers,
Opp. INOX CR2 Mall,
Nariman Point, Mumbai
400021

E:
contactus@bellfinvest.com;

Total:

Name of authorised
representative, if any

Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Amarnath Bhattacharjee
Total:

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Duckbill Drugs Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 13.04.2021;

Details of claim received

Date of receipt

13-05-2021

Name of workman

Amar Nath Bhattacharjee
Tapan Malakar

Lalita Das

Dolly Chatterjee

Namita Debnath
Prasanta Adhikary
Ashoke Rajak

Sankar Ghosh

Tapan Kumar Ghosh
Subhas Das

Sudip Kumar Mondal
Sunil Das

Sushil Ranjan Ghosh Dastidar
Gopal Chandra Mondal
Kamal Nath

Sachindra Nath Mondal
Jayanta Ganguly

Sabita Nath

Dipak Roy

Arjun Rabi Biswas

Amount claimed

6,86,15,338

6,86,15,338

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Duckbill Drugs Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 13.04.2021;

Annexure-2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Amount of claim admitted

Details of claim received

Date of receipt

01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2022

Amount claimed

1,95,060
82,937
89,070
90,455
88,765
59,789
92,654

1,08,351

1,05,275
86,942
70,788
60,462

1,12,543
59,789

1,08,895
59,789

1,18,396
65,914

1,08,306
93,005

18,57,185

6,86,15,338

6,86,15,338

Details of claim admitted

Nature of claim

Financial Claim

Annexure-3

Amount covered by guarantee

6,86,15,338

6,86,15,338

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)
[Newly inserted (i.e. modified) in terms of direction of Hon'ble NCLT dtd. 16.01.2023]

Total amount
of claim
admitted

86,492
42,923
45,692
47,077
45,692
18,173
42,837
59,435
57,877
44,264
15,785
26,654
69,462
18,173
61,494
18,173
71,083
32,841
59,163
49,108
9,12,398

Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim for the period of

tv

ty-four months p g
liquidation commencement
date

86,492
42,923
45,692
47,077
45,692
18,173
42,837
59,435
57,877
44,264
15,785
26,654
69,462
18,173
61,494
18,173
71,083
32,841
59,163
49,108

9,12,398

the

Nature of claim

Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus
Gratuity, Salary, Bonus

List of stakeholders as on: 31.01.2023

Amount of

% share in total| Amount of | any mutual
contingent | dues, that | Amount of claim rejected | claim under

amount of
claims
admitted

45.2%

45.2%

% share in total

amount of
claims
admitted
0.06%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.05%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.03%
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claim

List of stakeholders as on: 31.01.2023

may be set
off

Amount of

Amount of | any mutual
contingent | dues, that | Amount of claim rejected | claim under

claim

may be set
off

1,08,568
40,014
43,378
43,378
43,073
41,616
49,817
48,916
47,398
42,678
55,003
33,808
43,081
41,616
47,401
41,616
47,313
33,073
49,143
43,897

9,44,787

Amount of

verification

Amount of

verification

(Amount in INR)

Remarks, if
any

Partly paid

(Amount in INR)

Remarks, if
any

(a) Salary and
Bonous, post
commencment
of Liquidation
i.e.13.04.2021,
rejected.

(b) Gratuity as
on 13.04.2021
as per Gratuity
Act, has only

been admitted.



