Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Duckbill Drugs Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 13.04.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 31.01.2023

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

(Amount in INR)

SI. No.		Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted					Amount of			
	Name of creditor	Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Amount covered by guarantee	amount of	Amount of contingent claim may be off	dues, that may be set	t Amount of claim rejected	Amount of claim under verification	Remarks, if any
1	Bell Finvest (India) Ltd. 103, Mittal Chambers, Opp. INOX CR2 Mall, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 E: contactus@bellfinvest.com	13-05-2021	6,86,15,338	6,86,15,338	Financial Claim	6,86,15,338	45.2%	-	-	-	-	Partly paid
	Total:		6,86,15,338	6,86,15,338		6,86,15,338	45.2%					

Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Duckbill Drugs Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 13.04.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 31.01.2023

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)

[Newly inserted (i.e. modified) in terms of direction of Hon'ble NCLT dtd. 16.01.2023]

าดนท1	

		Name of workman	Details of claim received			Details of claim admitted			A	Amount of		A	
SI. No.			Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Total amount of claim admitted	Amount of claim for the period of twenty-four months preceding the liquidation commencement date	Nature of claim	% share in total amount of claims admitted	contingent at		Amount of claim rejected	Amount of claim under verification	Remarks, if any
1	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Amar Nath Bhattacharjee	01.11.2022	1,95,060	86,492	86,492	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.06%	-	-	1,08,568	-	
2	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Tapan Malakar	01.11.2022	82,937	42,923	42,923	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	40,014	-	1
3	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Lalita Das	01.11.2022	89,070	45,692	45,692	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	43,378	-	1
4	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Dolly Chatterjee	01.11.2022	90,455	47,077	47,077	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	43,378	-	
5	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Namita Debnath	01.11.2022	88,765	45,692	45,692	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	43,073	-	(a) Salary and
6	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Prasanta Adhikary	01.11.2022	59,789	18,173	18,173	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.01%	-	-	41,616	-	Bonous, post
7	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Ashoke Rajak	01.11.2022	92,654	42,837	42,837	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	49,817	-	commencment
8	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Sankar Ghosh	01.11.2022	1,08,351	59,435	59,435	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.04%	-	-	48,916	-	of Liquidation
9	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Tapan Kumar Ghosh	01.11.2022	1,05,275	57,877	57,877	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.04%	-	-	47,398	-	i.e.13.04.2021,
10	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Subhas Das	01.11.2022	86,942	44,264	44,264	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	42,678	-	rejected.
11	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Sudip Kumar Mondal	01.11.2022	70,788	15,785	15,785	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.01%	-	-	55,003	-	
12	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Sunil Das	01.11.2022	60,462	26,654	26,654	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.02%	-	-	33,808	-	(b) Gratuity as
13	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Sushil Ranjan Ghosh Dastidar	01.11.2022	1,12,543	69,462	69,462	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.05%	-	-	43,081	-	on 13.04.2021
14	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Gopal Chandra Mondal	01.11.2022	59,789	18,173	18,173	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.01%	-	-	41,616	-	as per Gratuity
15	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Kamal Nath	01.11.2022	1,08,895	61,494	61,494	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.04%	-	-	47,401	-	Act, has only
16	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Sachindra Nath Mondal	01.11.2022	59,789	18,173	18,173	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.01%	-	-	41,616	-	been admitted.
17	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Jayanta Ganguly	01.11.2022	1,18,396	71,083	71,083	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.05%	-	-	47,313	-	
18	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Sabita Nath	01.11.2022	65,914	32,841	32,841	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.02%	-	-	33,073	-	
19	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Dipak Roy	01.11.2022	1,08,306	59,163	59,163	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.04%	-	-	49,143	-	
20	Amarnath Bhattacharjee	Arjun Rabi Biswas	01.11.2022	93,005	49,108	49,108	Gratuity, Salary, Bonus	0.03%	-	-	43,897	-	
	Total:			18.57.185	9.12.398	9.12.398			-	-	9,44,787	-	

